La Manu Lacroix
Dimanche 14 ao(t 2011

Minimes

1 BATAN-LAPEYRE
HUBERT

2 LE SEGUILLON

3 COQUILLARD

4 SIMMONDS

5 SOUBERCAZES

6 SENSEVER

7 BECKLEY

8 CASTEYDE

Benjamins

1 LACOSTE

2 BECKLEY

3 MOLINER

4 CHA

5 CACHA

6 CAZAU

7 COCHIN

8 LE SEGUILLON

9 ESCALE

10 BODET

11 SIMMONDS

12 MATAMALA

13 NOGUES

14  BOUTIN

15 SOUBERCAZES

Les petits

1 MOLINER

2 BODET

3 COQUILLARD

4 LANNE

5 COQUILARD

6 CONFOLENS

7 DESDEVISES

8 SOUBERCAZES

9 ROBIN

10 DE PRADA

11 MIQUEU

12 DEBIEN

13 LANNE

14 CONFOLENS

15 ROBIN

16 VELASCO

17 KERBAOL

18 ESCALE

19 MONTUELLE

20 PUEL

21 BOUYRIE

22 FROMIGUE

LOIC
CLEMENTIN
THIBAULT
THOMAS
JACOB
EMMA
MAEVA
GEORGE
MARIE

SKI CLUB AZUN

SKI CLUB AZUN

UAT

SKI CLUB AZUN

NICOLAS MONTAGNARDS ARGELESIENS
EDWARD
VALENTIN
CLEMENT
BASTIEN
ALEXIS
CONSTANCE
MARIE
BAPTISTE
PAULINE
MATTHEW
CLARA

JEAN-
BAPTISTE

MARGAUX
CAMILLE

UATARBES-STADO
AYROS

ST PASTOUS
HENNEBONT
SKI CLUB AZUN

ALEXANDRE
AMAURY
LOUISE
JUSTINE
ZOE
THOMAS
SIMON
PIERRE
ZILIAN
LOU ANN
LISE
CHLOE
ANTOINE
YANN
KIRIO
CHARLOTTE
MATHIS
GREGORY
NATHAN
AURELIEN
PAULINE
MAREVA

ESCLOPS AZUN

ESCLOPS AZUN

La passion du running

00:10:33
2Tours ?
00:10:38
00:10:50
00:11:11
00:12:55
00:12:55
00:13:02
00:13:59

00:05:37
00:06:12
00:06:14
00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:46
00:06:52
00:06:57
00:07:19
00:07:34
00:07:49
00:07:56

00:08:13
00:08:14
00:09:53

00:02:46
00:02:51
00:02:54
00:02:57
00:03:00
00:03:02
00:03:03
00:03:05
00:03:08
00:03:11
00:03:14
00:03:14
00:03:15
00:03:16
00:03:19
00:03:19
00:03:19
00:03:22
00:03:24
00:03:24
00:03:25
00:03:26



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
39

MONTUELLE
LONGUY
BREDA
KERBAOL
ALNOT
VANDERSTUYF
BENJOU
LAGEYRE
PELUHET
ISSOULIE
TOULOUZET
MIQUEU
BORDENAVE
BORDENAVE
BERTRAND
LE PECHEUR

CELESTIN
ALYSSIA
VICTOR
CEDRINE
EDGAR
CELIA
JADE

LEA

JULIE ESCLOPS AZUN
MARIE
SIMON
LOUIS
CALVIN
MAELLE
LUNA
THOMAS

La passion du running

00:03:28
00:03:34
00:03:36
00:03:39
00:03:40
00:03:40
00:03:50
00:03:51
00:03:51
00:04:02
00:04:04
00:04:05
00:04:05
00:04:09
00:04:18



